
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8470 14.9956 14.8470 6,034,040.30 0.0550

21/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.7920 14.9400 14.7920 6,017,985.51 -0.0516

20/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8436 14.9921 14.8436 6,034,020.25 0.2001

19/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6435 14.7900 14.6435 5,949,739.73 -0.0450

18/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6885 14.8355 14.6885 6,181,107.58 -0.1585

15/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8470 14.9956 14.8470 6,247,786.52 -0.0317

14/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8787 15.0276 14.8787 6,261,132.20 -0.1116

13/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.9903 15.1403 14.9903 6,307,912.19 0.1199

08/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8704 15.0192 14.8704 6,255,472.34 -0.0774

07/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.9478 15.0974 14.9478 6,288,014.64 -0.0010

06/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.9488 15.0984 14.9488 6,287,860.98 0.2030

05/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.7458 14.8934 14.7458 6,192,053.90 0.2154

04/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5304 14.6758 14.5304 6,102,140.57 0.0749

01/08/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4555 14.6002 14.4555 6,070,713.25 -0.3035

31/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.7590 14.9067 14.7590 6,203,214.70 -0.0472

30/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.8062 14.9544 14.8062 6,223,979.28 0.1677

29/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6385 14.7850 14.6385 6,153,477.22 0.2276

25/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4109 14.5551 14.4109 6,062,030.54 0.0137

24/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3972 14.5413 14.3972 6,056,283.24 -0.0776

23/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4748 14.6196 14.4748 6,088,935.56 0.3222

22/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1526 14.2942 14.1526 5,950,424.89 -0.1864

21/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3390 14.4825 14.3390 6,033,990.03 0.0192

18/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3198 14.4631 14.3198 6,025,918.01 0.0492

17/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2706 14.4134 14.2706 6,007,806.13 0.3583

16/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9123 14.0515 13.9123 5,856,964.55 -0.0796

15/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9919 14.1319 13.9919 5,890,489.31 0.2462

14/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7457 13.8833 13.7457 5,786,823.32 0.2697

11/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4760 13.6109 13.4760 5,671,800.93 0.1152

09/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.3608 13.4945 13.3608 5,623,293.54 -0.0491

08/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4099 13.5441 13.4099 5,643,962.29 -0.0863

07/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4962 13.6313 13.4962 5,680,312.89 0.0242

04/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4720 13.6068 13.4720 5,671,121.52 -0.1251

03/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.5971 13.7332 13.5971 5,723,771.54 0.1329

02/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4642 13.5989 13.4642 5,667,346.77 0.0743

01/07/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.3899 13.5239 13.3899 5,624,854.73 0.2272

30/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.1627 13.2944 13.1627 5,579,907.27 0.1098

27/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.0529 13.1835 13.0529 5,549,093.77 -0.3299

26/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.3828 13.5167 13.3828 5,689,329.95 0.0569

25/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.3259 13.4593 13.3259 5,665,155.08 0.1130

24/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.2129 13.3451 13.2129 5,617,130.13 0.4487

23/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 12.7642 12.8919 12.7642 5,427,621.20 -0.0357

20/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 12.7999 12.9280 12.7999 5,597,683.22 -0.0213

19/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 12.8212 12.9495 12.8212 5,606,992.28 -0.3716

18/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.1928 13.3248 13.1928 5,769,516.85 -0.2435

17/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4363 13.5708 13.4363 5,876,008.05 0.0209

16/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.4154 13.5497 13.4154 5,894,951.44 -0.1243

13/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.5397 13.6752 13.5397 6,193,605.21 -0.0797

12/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.6194 13.7557 13.6194 6,230,075.70 -0.1589

11/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7783 13.9162 13.7783 6,301,734.71 0.0078

10/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7705 13.9083 13.7705 6,298,188.12 0.0538

09/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7167 13.8540 13.7167 6,263,166.56 -0.0311

06/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7478 13.8854 13.7478 6,301,132.88 -0.0422

05/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7900 13.9280 13.7900 6,320,498.99 0.0903

04/06/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.6997 13.8368 13.6997 6,279,907.76 -0.1692

30/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.8689 14.0077 13.8689 6,392,079.41 -0.1160

29/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9849 14.1248 13.9849 6,445,509.79 0.0540
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28/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9309 14.0703 13.9309 6,420,643.34 0.0285

27/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9024 14.0415 13.9024 6,395,594.86 -0.1332

26/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0356 14.1761 14.0356 6,479,080.66 -0.0012

23/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0368 14.1773 14.0368 6,657,668.33 0.0459

22/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9909 14.1309 13.9909 6,635,916.83 -0.0763

21/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0672 14.2080 14.0672 6,672,094.18 -0.1280

20/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1952 14.3373 14.1952 6,740,371.76 0.0333

19/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1619 14.3036 14.1619 6,731,621.05 -0.0584

16/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2203 14.3626 14.2203 6,919,073.29 0.0059

15/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2144 14.3566 14.2144 6,916,194.64 -0.2235

14/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4379 14.5824 14.4379 7,032,467.63 -0.0162

13/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4541 14.5987 14.4541 7,037,362.46 0.0562

09/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3979 14.5420 14.3979 7,038,481.62 0.0198

08/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3781 14.5220 14.3781 7,028,829.69 -0.1577

07/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5358 14.6813 14.5358 7,224,036.09 0.3559

06/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1799 14.3218 14.1799 7,045,721.29 -0.1368

02/05/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3167 14.4600 14.3167 7,111,701.96 -0.0161

30/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3328 14.4762 14.3328 7,118,712.69 0.2199

29/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1129 14.2541 14.1129 7,009,457.06 0.0664

28/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0465 14.1871 14.0465 6,976,970.65 -0.0308

25/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0773 14.2182 14.0773 6,992,302.53 0.1137

24/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9636 14.1033 13.9636 7,009,944.23 -0.0729

23/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0365 14.1770 14.0365 7,046,836.10 0.0699

22/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9666 14.1064 13.9666 7,033,980.36 0.1151

21/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.8515 13.9901 13.8515 6,979,959.49 -0.2428

18/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0943 14.2353 14.0943 7,191,493.26 0.0843

17/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.0100 14.1502 14.0100 7,148,467.00 0.0758

16/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.9342 14.0736 13.9342 7,110,116.77 0.2195

11/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7147 13.8519 13.7147 6,998,108.97 -0.0928

10/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.8075 13.9457 13.8075 7,045,463.74 0.4800

09/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.3275 13.4609 13.3275 6,800,535.08 0.1677

08/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.1598 13.2915 13.1598 6,741,137.23 -0.6373

04/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 13.7971 13.9352 13.7971 7,067,595.69 -0.4280

03/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2251 14.3675 14.2251 7,287,234.11 -0.0711

02/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2962 14.4393 14.2962 7,323,672.23 0.0561

01/04/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2401 14.3826 14.2401 7,294,924.07 0.1247

31/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1154 14.2567 14.1154 7,233,865.25 -0.3684

27/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4838 14.6287 14.4838 7,422,659.54 -0.0150

26/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4988 14.6439 14.4988 7,430,346.64 0.0355

25/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4633 14.6080 14.4633 7,412,123.30 -0.0701

24/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5334 14.6788 14.5334 7,448,076.00 0.0297

21/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5037 14.6488 14.5037 7,431,842.83 0.0577

20/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4460 14.5906 14.4460 7,401,774.83 -0.0587

19/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5047 14.6498 14.5047 7,614,964.36 0.1552

18/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3495 14.4931 14.3495 7,396,950.43 0.0506

17/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.2989 14.4420 14.2989 7,334,905.03 -0.0013

14/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3002 14.4433 14.3002 7,302,721.57 0.1230

13/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1772 14.3191 14.1772 7,239,906.16 -0.0164

12/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.1936 14.3356 14.1936 7,313,123.34 -0.3228

11/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5164 14.6617 14.5164 7,479,438.85 0.1529

10/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3635 14.5072 14.3635 7,405,327.62 -0.2390

07/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6025 14.7486 14.6025 7,528,060.70 0.1116

06/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.4909 14.6359 14.4909 7,470,520.50 -0.2005

05/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6914 14.8384 14.6914 7,595,916.40 0.3166

04/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.3748 14.5186 14.3748 7,432,193.39 -0.1269

03/03/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.5017 14.6468 14.5017 7,496,832.80 -0.1451
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28/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.6468 14.7934 14.6468 7,572,311.65 -0.1473

27/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.7941 14.9421 14.7941 7,647,965.71 -0.2505

26/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 15.0446 15.1951 15.0446 7,778,942.46 0.3213

25/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 14.7233 14.8706 14.7233 7,612,839.34 -0.3468

24/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 15.0701 15.2209 15.0701 7,791,668.49 -0.1754

21/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 15.2455 15.3981 15.2455 7,912,325.19 0.0467

20/02/2025 KFLTFDIV-D 15.1988 15.3509 15.1988 7,938,116.03 -0.1799
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